

2. IA/7/2024
SC No. 121/2022
FIR No. 604/2021
PS Model Town
State Vs. Ratish Thakaur
u/s 392/397/34 IPC & 25/27 Arms Act

04.07.2024

Present:- Mr. Sanjay Jindal, Ld. substitute Addl. PP for State.
None for the applicant.
SI Abhey in person.

Put up for consideration of the application on
20.07.2024.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi/04.07.2024